Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
ER COLLET COOLANT
NUT
32ERCN11
NUMBER
PART WORLD HEADQUARTERS
101 PERINTON PARKWAY
FAIRPORT, NEW YORK 14450
(800) TOOL USA
H100-32ERC652
HSK100A
ER32
1
(8.49 [215.6 mm])
6.52 [165.6 mm]
5.38 [136.6 mm]
1.75 [44.5 mm]
(3.94 [100.0 mm])
1
.
9
7
[
5
0
.
0
m
m
]
